Rental Availability
Only Class A, Super C and 5th Wheel RV's 28' minimum permitted

(Rentals are managed by the indvidual owners or ther representative.)
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Contact

Denise Bartlett

Ed Geueke

Bill Seefeldt

Carl Van Damme

Carl Scoca

Ernesto Carannante

Richard Hein
Charles Wainer

Steve Bingham
Laurie Lueders

Deba O'Brien
John Jackson

Jack Reeves
Gary Wilkie
John Smith
Ron Meyer

Sylvain & Cindy
Bourgon

Janet Kerkman
Marty Cahn

Jan Bobo

Denise Bartlett

Mark Melson

Revised

Telephone

(989) 233-2966
(908) 763-4898
(612) 940-0649
(920) 420-1353
(305) 218-4884
(302) 270-0455
(712) 592-9536
(305) 409-9034

(417) 861-2061
(605) 360-1721

(860) 316-7436
(443) 204-4385

(734) 355-9790

(317) 445-7707
(217) 519-1135
651-343-3004

(613) 323-3241
(613) 204-4101

(440) 413-9619
(410) 827-0771
(864) 364-0299
(989) 233-2966

(816) 853-5651

4/15/2024

Email

rvfuninparadise@gmail.com

msgeueke@comcast.net

seefeldt@electromn.com

carlvandamme@yahoo.com

carlhere@aol.com

rbhein66@yahoo.com

charles@thewainers.com

Steve.binghaml@gmail.com

llueders@northwestcorp.com

dmobrien4d@comcast.net

tonijack227@gmail.com

Wilkieelectric@aol.com

johnandsmith.53@gmail.com

hincej@yahoo.com

info@buyandsellottawa.ca

janetzkerkman@gmail.com

marty@mcappraisalsinc.com

jgbobo50@gmail.com

rvfuninparadise@gmail.com

Mmelson55@yahoo.com

Comments

Lakefront, w/ gazebo, patio furniture,

casita has laundry and bath

Lakefront w/gazebo,table, chairs &
firepit

Lakefront, w/casita, gazebo, patio
furniture

Private large lot. Can walk to all
activities and Town Center

Available by month or longer.
Significant savings for multi months

Lakefront w/ gazebo

Oct-Apr 6mos min
Off-peak 1 mo min

casita and gazebo

Lake front, patio furniture & gazebo,
landscaped

Price

$2000/mo, 5mo min

$1000/mo + utilities
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Mark Melson

Daryl Ellison
Jim Schwartz

Mark Melson

Tim Sanders

Dean Leffier

Ed & Lori Sheehan

Mike Payne
Mike Steele
Jack Cassidy

Isabelle McCoy
Doug McCoy

Jeanie DiEmideo

Sue Casey

Gary Wilkie

Serge Laviolette

Mark Coulthard

Terrie Neidhardt

Cheryl Nelson

Steve Bingham

To add, delete or modify information, email or text Hal Miller at

(816) 853-5651

(612) 554-7334
(240) 687-0858
(816) 853-5651

(317) 908-7153

(952) 451-8532

(815) 762-7054
(618) 792-5105
(317) 695-1833
(847) 293-3402

(705) 970-1943
(705) 970-1942

(610) 812-2449

(317) 443-1932
(317) 445-7707

(450) 229-3196

(519) 524-0565

(239) 888-9958
(503) 317-2332

(417) 861-2061

(609) 846-5647

Mmelson55@yahoo.com

daryl.ellison@gmail.com

jschwartzl4@verizon.net

Mmelson55@yahoo.com

tsanders@Iloy-instrument.com

Dean@lefflerprinting.com

Mike.Edward.payne@gmail.com

michaelsteele36@gmail.com

59.dollar.lake.site@gmail.com

mrsrobinsontoo@gmail.com

justjj23@msn.com

runsusanrun@msn.com

Wilkieelectric@aol.com

caevalois@hotmail.com

mcouthard24@gmail.com

terrieoma@gmail.com

orcheryl@aol.com

Steve.binghaml@gmail.com

millerhal46@gmail.com

6mo + 1day rentals only

Casita w/W&D, gazebo w/ fire pit &
furniture

$900/ mo, elec.

Gazebo for shade, casita N/A
Included

Corner lot w/ lake view

Lakefront

Lakefront, Furnished gazebo, Casita w/

full bath $930/mo

Lakefront with gazebo

Shed: washer/dryer,fridge,toilet,sink.
Gazebo w/ table & chairs

Lake view,patio furniture, BBQ,Gazebo,

2800, -6 .
Casita w/bath laundry,fridge » /mo - 6 mos

$ 2200 - 6 mos. Minimum
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